2/2 WAY N.C. PISTON TYPE SOLENOID VALVE
MUS / MUS-F series
2-WAY normally closed solenoid valve.
Available fluid: Water, air, steam, light oil & heavy oil.
2/2 N.C.
Model
Parts name MUS MUS-F
Body Cast bronze Cast Iron (FC-20)

MUS-80F 3" 100   80 -5~+185 0.1~1 0.1~1 ─ 0.1~1 300 228 48 27.0
MUS-100F 4" 175 100 -5~+185 0.1~1 0.1~1 ─ 0.1~1 340 244 48 38.7
Order example
MUS ─ 35 F ─ □ ─ □ ─ AC110 ─ G
MODEL PORT
SIZE
  15: 1/2"
  20: 3/4"
  25: 1"
  35: 1 1/4"
  40: 1 1/2"
  50: 2"
  65: 2 1/2"
  80: 3"
100: 4"
VOLTAGE
AC220V(50/60)Hz
AC110V(50/60)Hz
DC24V
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
(Only for standard type)
FLUIDCOIL
T: Steam
LO: Light oil (*2)
HO: Heavy oil (*3)
W: Water, air
Blank: Standard coil
D: Waterproof DIN
    (under 130°C )(*1)
TYPE
Blank: Standard F: Flange
*1. Please order according to the specification sheet.
*2. Note, if diesel fuel or gasoline.
*3. Please indicate the kind.